Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance - September 30:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year Ended September 30, 2015

General

$19,017,311.25
$0.00
$28,914,569.99
$37,064.80
$47,968,946.04

$31,322,391.02
$9,219,232.68
$4,798,382.20
$262,541.95
$2,134,956.82
$0.00
$214,978.22
$717,741.96
$48,670,224.85

$1,883,526.73
$1,920,796.39
($37,269.66)

($738,548.47)
$13,339,430.48
$12,600,882.01

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$11,488.30
$861,504.02
$5,574,592.86
$64,095.34
$6,511,680.52

$2,392,765.83
$753,396.59
$122,279.34
$2,146,297.52
$4,913.44
$0.00

$0.00
$1,082,107.77
$6,501,760.49

$1,857,416.28
$1,771,271.68
$86,144.60

$96,064.63
$2,863,816.36
$2,959,880.99

Debt Service

$798,568.00
$0.00
$566,437.67
$0.00
$1,365,005.67

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,023,424.89
$0.00
$2,023,424.89

$662,856.00
$0.00
$662,856.00

$4,436.78
$9,819.03
$14,255.81

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00
$0.00
$110,787.79
$111,060.72
$221,848.51

$0.00
$16,265.66
$300,963.93
$0.00
$55.12
$467,314.55
$0.00

$0.00
$784,599.26

$275,091.49
$60,000.00
$215,091.49

($347,659.26)
$1,811,958.17
$1,464,298.91

$0.00
$0.00
$1,806,797.95
$0.00
$1,806,797.95

$570,442.11
$636,024.12
$14,951.46
$7,729.80
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$247,221.97
$1,476,369.46

$20,789.42
$268,247.77
($247,458.35)

$82,970.14
$1,021,259.00
$1,104,229.14

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$19,827,367.55
$861,504.02
$36,973,186.26
$212,220.86
$57,874,278.69

$34,285,598.96
$10,624,919.05
$5,236,576.93
$2,416,569.27
$2,139,925.38
$467,314.55
$2,238,403.11
$2,047,071.70
$59,456,378.95

$4,699,679.92
$4,020,315.84
$679,364.08

($902,736.18)
$19,046,283.04
$18,143,546.86
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