STATE OF ALABAMA **DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION**

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year Ended September 30, 2015

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	Debt Service	Capital Projects	Expendable Trust	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$19,017,311.25	\$11,488.30	\$798,568.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$19,827,367.55
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$861,504.02	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$861,504.02
Local Sources	\$28,914,569.99	\$5,574,592.86	\$566,437.67	\$110,787.79	\$1,806,797.95	\$36,973,186.26
Other Sources	\$37,064.80	\$64,095.34	\$0.00	\$111,060.72	\$0.00	\$212,220.86
Total Revenues:	\$47,968,946.04	\$6,511,680.52	\$1,365,005.67	\$221,848.51	\$1,806,797.95	\$57,874,278.69
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$31,322,391.02	\$2,392,765.83	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$570,442.11	\$34,285,598.96
Instructional Support Services	\$9,219,232.68	\$753,396.59	\$0.00	\$16,265.66	\$636,024.12	\$10,624,919.05
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$4,798,382.20	\$122,279.34	\$0.00	\$300,963.93	\$14,951.46	\$5,236,576.93
Auxiliary Services	\$262,541.95	\$2,146,297.52	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$7,729.80	\$2,416,569.27
General Administrative Services	\$2,134,956.82	\$4,913.44	\$0.00	\$55.12	\$0.00	\$2,139,925.38
Capital Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$467,314.55	\$0.00	\$467,314.55
Debt Service	\$214,978.22	\$0.00	\$2,023,424.89	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,238,403.11
Other Expenditures	\$717,741.96	\$1,082,107.77	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$247,221.97	\$2,047,071.70
Total Expenditures:	\$48,670,224.85	\$6,501,760.49	\$2,023,424.89	\$784,599.26	\$1,476,369.46	\$59,456,378.95
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$1,883,526.73	\$1,857,416.28	\$662,856.00	\$275,091.49	\$20,789.42	\$4,699,679.92
Other Fund Uses:	\$1,920,796.39	\$1,771,271.68	\$0.00	\$60,000.00	\$268,247.77	\$4,020,315.84
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	(\$37,269.66)	\$86,144.60	\$662,856.00	\$215,091.49	(\$247,458.35)	\$679,364.08
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	(\$738,548.47)	\$96,064.63	\$4,436.78	(\$347,659.26)	\$82,970.14	(\$902,736.18)
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$13,339,430.48	\$2,863,816.36	\$9,819.03	\$1,811,958.17	\$1,021,259.00	\$19,046,283.04
Ending Fund Balance - September 30:	\$12,600,882.01	\$2,959,880.99	\$14,255.81	\$1,464,298.91	\$1,104,229.14	\$18,143,546.86

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.